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Issuer Addnode Group Aktiebolag (publ)

Holder
Nordea Funds Ltd

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

When voting by proxy, the former voting rights holders are

Nordea Smabolagsfond Sverige

Group total holdings

Published
12/03/2020 14:35

Contact

Rasmus Kroner
+4555472411

Equity SE0000472268

1,795,508
1,795,508

Sell
11/03/2020
5%

1,579,306
1,579,306
0

4.7246 %

3.73254 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

3.73254 %

3.73254 %

1,579,306

amreporting@nordea.com

Number of underlying
shares:

1,579,306

1,579,306
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